
WORKBOOK

My happy famIly

Willies English presents



Ash and her mom will go shopping today!
Help them get to the Mall.
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Let's read and trace!
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My name is Ash.
I like studying.



Let's read and trace!
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My mother is Lisa.
She likes


shopping.



Let's read and trace!
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My dad is Arthur.
He likes taking


pictures.



Let's read and trace!
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My older brother is Andrew.
He likes playing


video games.



Let's read and trace!
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What do you

usually do with

your mother?

We go shopping

together.



Let's read, trace, and fill!
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What do you

usually do with

your mother?

We                     

together.
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Match A to B.

1.




2.




3.




4.

1.




2.




3.




4.

My mother is Lisa.

My dad is Arthur.

My brother is Andrew.

My name is Ash.
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Rearrange the words to make a

correct sentence.

1.




2.




3.




4.

Shopping, my mother, happy, makes.

my father, Taking pictures, makes, happy.

Playing, makes, video games, happy, my brother.

happy, me, Studying, makes.

                                          .

                                                 .

                                                      .

                                          .
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Tell us about your family.

My father is..

He likes                  .

My mother is..

She likes                  .

My brother/sister is..

She/He likes                  .



You've reached the end.
Great job!


